Orchestral Masses

Spanish Brass Holy Night

Monday, October 2, 2017, 7.30 rm Wednesday, December 20, 2017, 7.30 rm The musical legacy of the Church is a priceless
: e : ; ; < e _ spiritual, artistic and cultural heritage. Please
HalIec_*I by both u.".lnhcs am_'I a_udtencqs. this famed quin I_cr _ . f.pap!}w_ny s L.hu_u's sin_d Orl.l'hgslm pclcbra_ltc 1I1-.j miracle jo'm us for these special solemn Masses with
promises a gloriously brilliant pertormance. In Miami as part of of Qur Lord's incarnation with this favorite festival of beloved hoi d h
s a0 ] : : 2 e ok choir and orchestra.
their international tour, they present a showcase of beloved sing-along carols and traditional Christmas music from
. melodies, focusing on Spanish composers. around the globe and across the centuries.

Sunday, October 1, 2017 11am
Twenty-sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time

" >
Red Priest Thursday, November 23, 2017 9.30am

Monday, November 13, 2017, 7.30 em Thanksgiving Mass

Frequently performing at the most prestigious venues world-wide, >

this unique group from England dazzles with a break-all-rules approach Su_nday, December 24, 2017 3.30 & 5=30PM; 12aMm
fo early music. Masterworks of Vivaldi, Telemann and others 3
are reimagined with compelling virtuosity. Christmas Eve

>

Monday, December 25, 2017 11am; 12.30pm

/\ Christmas Day

-
Sunday, February 11, 2018 11am
Sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time

— - - -~ el
ez ! - .
_ Thursday, March 29, 2018 7.30em
Holy Thursday
- : »>
Classic Klezmer Trio Friday, March 30, 2018 3em
Monday, March 5, 2018, 7.30 pm Good Friday
&%
This captivating international ensemble brings a beautiful -
repertoire of dance and folk tunes to life. Various soundscapes Frlday. March 30, 2018 7.30em
from rich Jewish traditions and glamorous display pieces Office of Tenebrae
take listeners on a journey of true delight. =5
Saturday, March 31, 2018 7.30rm
Easter Vigil
Greg Zelek, organist Charles Gounod: St. Cecilia Mass :
_ Sunday, April 1, 2018 9.30 & 11am; 12.30pm
Monday, February 12, 2018, 7.30 rm Monday, April 30, 2018, 7.30 rm Easter Day
One of today's most exciting and acclaimed young concert Celebrating the bi-centennial of this Romantic master, <>
artists, Mr. Zelek is currently the prmci|_3al o.rgé.msl of the Madison the Epiphany L}}.Ol‘l'..’-llld Ort:hcslra shqwczlsc }_us molst I;lmm.l:q Slmday. M&y 20, 2018 9.30 & 11aM
Symphony Qrchestra. He plays a spectacular program on sacred work - a grandiose setting of the Mass, =
Epiphany’s 3000-pipes Ruffatti instrument. dedicated to the patron saint of music. Solemmty of Pentecost
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